Osseotite®
Implants
ZimVie DENTAL SOLUTIONS
Documented
Success
The Osseotite Implant Overview
Proven Clinical Success
The Osseotite surface has more than 10 years of documentation from numerous

18 mm OSM318 OSS318 OSS418 OSS518 0SS618
20 mm — OSS320 OSS420 — —
Ordering Information
| 7Osseotite Implants
Osseotite 2 Parallel Walled Certain
Commercially Pure Titanium
Length 3.25 mmD 4.0 mmD 5.0 mmD 6.0 mmD
8.5 mm XIFOSM385 XIFOSS485 XIFOSS585 XIFOSS685
10 mm XIFOSM310 XIFOSS410 XIFOSS510 XIFOSS610
11.5 mm XIFOSM311 XIFOSS411 XIFOSS511 XIFOSS611
13 mm XIFOSM313 XIFOSS413 XIFOSS513 XIFOSS613
15 mm XIFOSM315 XIFOSS415 XIFOSS515 XIFOSS615
Osseotite Parallel Walled Certain
Titanium Alloy
Length 3.25 mmD 4.0 mmD 5.0 mmD 6.0 mmD
8.5 mm IOSS3285 IOSS585 IOSS585 IOSS685
10 mm IOSS3210 IOSS410 IOSS510 IOSS610
11.5 mm IOSS3211 IOSS411 IOSS511 IOSS611
13 mm IOSS3213 IOSS413 IOSS513 IOSS613
13 mm IOSS3215 IOSS415 IOSS515 IOSS615
15 mm IOSS3218 IOSS4138 N/A N/A
20 mm N/A IOSS420 N/A N/A
Cover Screws
Included with Implant*
Length 3.25 mmD 4.0 mmD 5.0 mmD 6.0 mmD
 Cover